
2018 NORRISTOWN B-DIVISION SCHEDULE

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 5/2/2018 Shaeff Harrys Harrys Shaeff
Fri 5/4/2018 JDM Gibbons CCI JDM Gibbons CCI Split Gibbons

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 5/9/2018 JDM Gibbons Gibbons JDM
Fri 5/11/2018 Shaeff Harrys CCI Shaeff Harrys CCI Split Harrys

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 5/16/2018 Harrys CCI CCI Harrys
Fri 5/18/2018 Shaeff JDM Gibbons Shaeff JDM Gibbons Split JDM

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 5/23/2018 Gibbons Shaeff Shaeff Gibbons
Fri 5/25/2018 Harrys JDM CCI Harrys JDM CCI Split JDM

Memorial Weekend

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 5/30/2018 JDM Harrys Harrys JDM
Fri 6/1/2018 Shaeff Gibbons CCI Shaeff Gibbons CCI Split Gibbons

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 6/6/2018 Gibbons CCI CCI Gibbons
Fri 6/8/2018 Shaeff Harrys JDM Shaeff Harrys JDM Split Harrys

E Qual 6/9 - 6/10

Away Home Away Home Away Home

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM



Wed 6/13/2018 JDM Shaeff Shaeff JDM
Fri 6/15/2018 Harrys Gibbons CCI Harrys Gibbons CCI Split Gibbons

D1 Qual 6/16 - 6/17

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 6/20/2018 Shaeff CCI CCI Shaeff
Fri 6/22/2018 Harrys JDM JDM Gibbons Gibbons Harrys Split Harrys

D2 Qual 6/23 - 6/24

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 6/27/2018 JDM CCI CCI JDM
Fri 6/29/2018 Shaeff Harrys Harrys Gibbons Gibbons Shaeff Split Shaeff

E states 6/30 - 7/1

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 7/11/2018 Harrys Gibbons Gibbons Harrys
Fri 7/13/2018 CCI Shaeff Shaeff JDM JDM CCI Split CCI

D2 states 7/14 - 7/15

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 7/18/2018 Shaeff JDM Harrys JDM Harrys Shaeff Split Shaeff
Fri 7/20/2018 BYE Gibbons

CCI

Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 7/25/2018 JDM Gibbons Gibbons CCI CCI JDM Split JDM
Fri 7/27/2018 BYE Shaeff

Harrys

Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home
Wed 8/1/2018
Fri 8/3/2018 Shaeff Gibbons CCI Shaeff Gibbons Harrys Harrys CCI

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM



BYE JDM
Split Gibbons

Totals BYES Splits Wed DH CCI
Shaeff 1 2 4
Harrys 1 3 4
JDM 1 3 4

Gibbons 1 4 4
CCI 1 2 4


